Allied Telesis AT-PC232/POE network media converter 100 Mbit/s 1310 nm

Brand : Allied Telesis

Alled Relatis

Product code: AT-PC232/POE-30

Product name : AT-PC232/POE

10/100TX POE to 100FX (SC) standalone Media Converter

Allied Telesis AT-PC232/POE network media converter 100 Mbit/s 1310 nm:

Our media converters allow you to connect disparate cable types in your network. Media conversion offers you the ability to: » Extend network distances by adding fiber only where it is needed » Add new devices without replacing costly cable » Keep pace with changing technology » Integrate high-bandwidth devices into the network » Full 15.4W POE support.

Allied Telesis AT-PC232/POE. Maximum data transfer rate: 100 Mbit/s, Cabling technology: 10/100TX, 100FX. Wavelength: 1310 nm. Compliance industry standards: IEEE 802.3af Mode A. Connectivity technology: Wired. Power consumption (typical): 25 W

Network		Operational conditions	
Maximum data transfer rate * Cabling technology	100 Mbit/s 10/100TX, 100FX	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C -25 - 70 °C
Performance		Certificates	
Wavelength *	1310 nm	Certification	FCC Class B, EN55022 Class B, C- Tick, CE
Features		Other features	•
Compliance industry standards	IEEE 802.3af Mode A		
Ports & interfaces		Dimensions (WxDxH) Connector(s)	155 x 131 x 40 mm SC
Connectivity technology	Wired	Power requirements	100-120/220-240V AC, 50/60Hz
Power		Packet transfer speed	14880/148800 pps
Power consumption (typical)	25 W	Full duplex	✓
Weight & dimensions		Fiber type	50/125, 62.5/125 μm
Weight	748 g		



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.